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Turn- u. Sportgem. Germania 1889 Dossenheim e.V. (10190)
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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 5, 69221 Dossenheim
T 06221/862303 F 06221/866246 tennis@tsg-germania.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportplatz 5, 69221 Dossenheim
G 06221/862303

Sportwart/in
Wille, William
T +49 179 4677956 mail@tennisschule-wille.de

Jugendwart/in

Klein, André
T 017680820485 andre.m.klein@googlemail.com
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Philipp Gramsch
m 01605517440; oligramsch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gramsch, Philipp
Schuhmann, Fiete
Graf, Julius
Koplin, Leo
Schommer, Anton
ter Wiel, Daniel
Opladen, Severin
Klein, Luis

Fritz, Julian
Urbansky, Lucas
Witt, Kaspar
Walter, Lukas

Freudenberg, Rufino

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11301041
11210860
11210895
11311895
11307439
11210848
11309628
11401942
11307468
11205434
11408815
11314137
11314116

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
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